S OHIO EMA UPCOMING ICS TRAINING

JANUARY 2021 - JUNE 30,2022

\ PUBLIC SAFETY, PUBLIC TRUST

TRAINING LINKS:
e (Ohio EMA Training Calendar
e Login to the DPS Training Campus
e (Create a new account on the DPS Training Campus

e All listed courses will be conducted virtually using Microsoft Teams. If COVID19 social distancing restrictions are lifted these
classes may be transitioned to in-person, and students will be notified.

e Seats available listed are as of the release of this update and will change quickly.

e All classes will be posted on the DPS training campus at least 60 days prior to the start of the course.

e Please read the Training Policy & Catalogue for more information on Ohio EMA trainings.

REGISTRATION |  # SEATS
COURSE DATE(s) OPEN AVAILABLE

1 | I1CS-400 Advanced ICS January 6-8, 2021 YES

2 | G-386 Mass Fatalities Incident January 12-13, 2021 YES

3 | G290/291 Basic PIO Series January 12-14, 2021 YES 0
4 | 1CS-400 Advanced ICS January 20-22, 2021 YES 0
5  K-146 HSEEP January 27-29, 2021 YES 0
6 | OH-197 Planning for Access and Functional Needs in Emergencies January 27-28, 2021 YES 12
7  G-251 Workshop in Emergency Management Amateur Radio Resources February 11, 2021 NO 24
8 | OH-202 Debris Management Workshop February 18, 2021 NO 24
9 | ICS-300 Intermediate ICS February 23-26, 2021 YES 0
10 | OH-605 IA Damage Assessment February 25, 2021 YES 17
11 | OH-607 PA Cost Documentation / Damage Assessment February 25, 2021 YES 18

1|Page



https://webeoctraining.dps.ohio.gov/TrainingAndExercise/courselist.aspx
https://trainingcampus.dps.ohio.gov/CourseMill/home.html
https://trainingcampus.dps.ohio.gov/CourseMill/pstc/pstc.html
https://ema.ohio.gov/documents/training/Training_Policy_and_Catalog.pdf

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

Ohio EMA Training Update December 2020

L-451 Academy I-Application of Advanced Individual Concepts in EM
G-1911CS / EOC Interface

G-386 Mass Fatalities Incident

OH-606 Recovery from Disaster

G-108 Community Mass Care and Emergency Assistance
ICS-300 Intermediate ICS

G-290/G-291 PIO / JIC

ICS-400 Advanced ICS

ICS-300 Intermediate ICS

G-393 Mitigation for Emergency Managers

ICS-400 Advanced ICS

ICS-300 Intermediate ICS

G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management

G-2300 Intermediate EOC Functions

ICS-300 Intermediate ICS

G-402 ICS Overview for Executives and Senior Officials
G-1911CS / EOC Interface

L-452 Academy lI-Assessment of Teams in Professional EM - 2 weeks
G-361 Flood Fight Operations

G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management

G-1911CS / EOC Interface

ICS-300 Intermediate ICS

ICS-400 Advanced ICS

G-318 Local Mitigation Planning Workshop

G-235 Emergency Planning

ICS-400 Advanced ICS

L-453 Academy lll-Contemporary Issues in the EM Organization
ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-1911CS / EOC Interface

G-251 Workshop in Emergency Management Amateur Radio Resources
ICS-400 Advanced ICS

G-290/G-291 PIO / JIC

ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

G-1911CS / EOC Interface

G-235 Recovery from Disaster

L-454 Academy IV-Advanced Concepts and Policy in the EM Profession

March 1-11, 2021 2 weeks

March 3, 2021

March 10-11, 2021
March 18, 2021

March 23-24, 2021
March 23-26, 2021
March 29 - 31, 2021
March 30-April 1, 2021
March 30-April 2, 2021
April 6 - 8, 2021

April 7-9, 2021

April 13-16, 2021

April 13-14, 2021

April 19 - 22, 2021
April 27-30, 2021

April 28, 2021

April 29, 2021

May 3-14, 2021 2 weeks
May 5 - 6, 2021

May 12-13, 2021

May 14, 2021

May 18-21, 2021

June 1-3, 2021

June 2 - 3, 2021

June 16 -17, 2021
June 16-18, 2021

July 12-16, 2021

July 27-30, 2021

July 28, 2021

August 4, 2021
August 11-13, 2021
August 17 - 19, 2021
August 24 - 27, 2021
September 2, 2021
September 8 - 9, 2021
September 13-17, 2021

YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES

24

24
23

24

24
24
24
17
25
24

24
24

24
29
23

19
24
24

24
24
24

24
24
24
24

2|Page




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Ohio EMA Training Update December 2020

G-548 Continuity Program Manager

G-386 Mass Fatalities Incident

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-271 Hazardous Weather and Flooding Preparedness
ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

OH-202 Debris Management

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

OH-606 Recovery from Disaster Workshop

OH-605 IA Damage Assessment

ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

G-393 Mitigation for EMs

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management
G-367 Emergency Planning for Campus Executives
ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

G-191ICS / EOC Interface

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-290/ G-291 PIO / JIC

G-402 ICS Overview for Executives and Senior Officials
OH-202 Debris Management

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-418 Mass Care/Emergency Assistance Planning and Operations
G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management
ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

G-191ICS / EOC Interface

ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

G-358 Evacuation and Re-Entry Planning

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-141 Instructional Presentation and Evaluation Skills
ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-402 ICS Overview for Executives and Senior Officials
ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

G-191ICS / EOC Interface

ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course

ICS-300 Intermediate Course

G-2300 Intermediate EOC Functions

September 15 - 16, 2021
September 22 - 23, 2021
September 28-Oct. 1, 2021

October 5-7, 2021
October 13-15, 2021
October 21, 2021
October 26-29, 2021
November 4, 2021
November 4, 2021
November 17-19, 2021
November 16 - 18, 2021

November 30-Dec. 3, 2021

December 8 -9, 2021
December 14, 2021
December 14-17, 2021
December 16, 2021
January 11-14, 2022
January 11 - 13, 2022
January 19, 2022
January 20, 2022
January 25-28, 2022
January 26 - 27, 2022
February 2 - 3, 2022
February 9-11, 2022
February 9, 2022
February 23-25, 2022
March 2 - 3, 2022
March 8-11, 2022
March 15 - 17, 2022
March 22-25, 2022
April 6, 2022

April 6-8, 2022

April 14, 2022

April 20-22, 2022

May 3-6, 2022

May 10 - 13, 2022

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

3|Page




84
85
86
87
88
89

Ohio EMA Training Update December 2020

ICS-300 Intermediate Course May 17-20, 2022
G-290/G-291 P10/ JIC May 24 - 26, 2022
ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course June 1-3, 2022
G-393 Mitigation for EMs June 7 -9, 2022
ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course June 15-17, 2022
G-108 Community Mass Care and Emergency Assistance June 15 - 16, 2022

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

24
24
24
24
24
24

4|Page




