

OHIO EMA UPCOMING ICS TRAINING JANUARY 2021 – JUNE 30, 2022



TRAINING LINKS:

- Ohio EMA Training Calendar
- Login to the DPS Training Campus
- Create a new account on the DPS Training Campus

NOTE:

- All listed courses will be conducted virtually using Microsoft Teams. If COVID19 social distancing restrictions are lifted these classes may be transitioned to in-person, and students will be notified.
- Seats available listed are as of the release of this update and will change quickly.
- All classes will be posted on the DPS training campus at least 60 days prior to the start of the course.
- Please read the <u>Training Policy & Catalogue</u> for more information on Ohio EMA trainings.

Course		Date(s)	REGISTRATION OPEN	# SEATS AVAILABLE
1	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	January 6-8, 2021	YES	0
2	G-386 Mass Fatalities Incident	January 12-13, 2021	YES	3
3	G290/291 Basic PIO Series	January 12-14, 2021	YES	0
4	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	January 20-22, 2021	YES	0
5	K-146 HSEEP	January 27-29, 2021	YES	0
6	OH-197 Planning for Access and Functional Needs in Emergencies	January 27-28, 2021	YES	12
7	G-251 Workshop in Emergency Management Amateur Radio Resources	February 11, 2021	NO	24
8	OH-202 Debris Management Workshop	February 18, 2021	NO	24
9	ICS-300 Intermediate ICS	February 23-26, 2021	YES	0
10	OH-605 IA Damage Assessment	February 25, 2021	YES	17
11	OH-607 PA Cost Documentation / Damage Assessment	February 25, 2021	YES	18

Ohio EMA Training Update December 2020

12	L-451 Academy I–Application of Advanced Individual Concepts in EM	March 1-11, 2021 2 weeks	YES	5
13	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	March 3, 2021	NO	24
14	G-386 Mass Fatalities Incident	March 10-11, 2021	YES	5
15	OH-606 Recovery from Disaster	March 18, 2021	NO	24
16	G-108 Community Mass Care and Emergency Assistance	March 23-24, 2021	YES	23
17	ICS-300 Intermediate ICS	March 23-26, 2021	YES	0
18	G-290 / G-291 PIO / JIC	March 29 - 31, 2021	NO	24
19	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	March 30-April 1, 2021	YES	0
20	ICS-300 Intermediate ICS	March 30-April 2, 2021	YES	24
21	G-393 Mitigation for Emergency Managers	April 6 – 8, 2021	NO	24
22	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	April 7-9, 2021	YES	24
23	ICS-300 Intermediate ICS	April 13-16, 2021	YES	17
24	G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management	April 13-14, 2021	YES	25
25	G-2300 Intermediate EOC Functions	April 19 – 22, 2021	NO	24
26	ICS-300 Intermediate ICS	April 27-30, 2021	YES	0
27	G-402 ICS Overview for Executives and Senior Officials	April 28, 2021	NO	24
28	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	April 29, 2021	NO	24
29	L-452 Academy II-Assessment of Teams in Professional EM – 2 weeks	May 3-14, 2021 2 weeks	YES	5
30	G-361 Flood Fight Operations	May 5 – 6, 2021	NO	24
31	G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management	May 12-13, 2021	YES	29
32	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	May 14, 2021	YES	23
33	ICS-300 Intermediate ICS	May 18-21, 2021	YES	0
34	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	June 1-3, 2021	YES	19
35	G-318 Local Mitigation Planning Workshop	June 2 – 3, 2021	NO	24
36	G-235 Emergency Planning	June 16 – 17, 2021	NO	24
37	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	June 16-18, 2021	YES	0
38	L-453 Academy III–Contemporary Issues in the EM Organization	July 12-16, 2021	YES	5
39	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	July 27-30, 2021	NO	24
40	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	July 28, 2021	NO	24
41	G-251 Workshop in Emergency Management Amateur Radio Resources	August 4, 2021	NO	24
42	ICS-400 Advanced ICS	August 11-13, 2021	YES	0
43	G-290 / G-291 PIO / JIC	August 17 – 19, 2021	NO	24
44	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	August 24 – 27, 2021	NO	24
45	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	September 2, 2021	NO	24
46	G-235 Recovery from Disaster	September 8 – 9, 2021	NO	24
47	L-454 Academy IV-Advanced Concepts and Policy in the EM Profession	September 13-17, 2021	YES	5

Ohio EMA Training Update December 2020

48	G-548 Continuity Program Manager	September 15 – 16, 2021	NO	24
49	G-386 Mass Fatalities Incident	September 22 – 23, 2021	NO	24
50	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	September 28-Oct. 1, 2021	NO	24
51	G-271 Hazardous Weather and Flooding Preparedness	October 5 – 7, 2021	NO	24
52	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	October 13-15, 2021	NO	24
53	OH-202 Debris Management	October 21, 2021	NO	24
54	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	October 26-29, 2021	NO	24
55	OH-606 Recovery from Disaster Workshop	November 4, 2021	NO	24
56	OH-605 IA Damage Assessment	November 4, 2021	NO	24
57	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	November 17-19, 2021	NO	24
58	G-393 Mitigation for EMs	November 16 – 18, 2021	NO	24
59	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	November 30-Dec. 3, 2021	NO	24
60	G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management	December 8 – 9, 2021	NO	24
61	G-367 Emergency Planning for Campus Executives	December 14, 2021	NO	24
62	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	December 14-17, 2021	NO	24
63	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	December 16, 2021	NO	24
64	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	January 11-14, 2022	NO	24
65	G-290 / G-291 PIO / JIC	January 11 – 13, 2022	NO	24
66	G-402 ICS Overview for Executives and Senior Officials	January 19, 2022	NO	24
67	OH-202 Debris Management	January 20, 2022	NO	24
68	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	January 25-28, 2022	NO	24
69	G-418 Mass Care/Emergency Assistance Planning and Operations	January 26 – 27, 2022	NO	24
70	G-288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management	February 2 – 3, 2022	NO	24
71	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	February 9-11, 2022	NO	24
72	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	February 9, 2022	NO	24
73	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	February 23-25, 2022	NO	24
74	G-358 Evacuation and Re-Entry Planning	March 2 – 3, 2022	NO	24
75	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	March 8-11, 2022	NO	24
76	G-141 Instructional Presentation and Evaluation Skills	March 15 – 17, 2022	NO	24
77	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	March 22-25, 2022	NO	24
78	G-402 ICS Overview for Executives and Senior Officials	April 6, 2022	NO	24
79	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	April 6-8, 2022	NO	24
80	G-191 ICS / EOC Interface	April 14, 2022	NO	24
81	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	April 20-22, 2022	NO	24
82	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	May 3-6, 2022	NO	24
83	G-2300 Intermediate EOC Functions	May 10 – 13, 2022	NO	24

Ohio EMA Training Update December 2020

84	ICS-300 Intermediate Course	May 17-20, 2022	NO	24
85	G-290 / G-291 PIO / JIC	May 24 – 26, 2022	NO	24
86	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	June 1-3, 2022	NO	24
87	G-393 Mitigation for EMs	June 7 – 9, 2022	NO	24
88	ICS-400 Advanced ICS Course	June 15-17, 2022	NO	24
89	G-108 Community Mass Care and Emergency Assistance	June 15 – 16, 2022	NO	24